Date

1/30/2013
2/6/2013

2/6/2013

2/6/2013

2/8/2013

2/8/2013

2/13/2013
2/13/2013
2/19/2013
2/19/2013
2/22/2013
2/22/2013
2/22/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
3/12/2013
3/14/2013
3/14/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013
3/19/2013
3/25/2013
3/27/2013
4/1/2013

4/9/2013

4/12/2013
4/18/2013
4/18/2013
4/23/2013
4/30/2013
5/2/2013

5/2/2013

Account Name

Cantor For Congress

Latta For Congress

Tom Reed For Congress

Alexander for Senate 2014 Inc

Anna Eshoo For Congress

Marsha Blackburn For Congress, Inc.
Friends Of Erik Paulsen

Bill Johnson for Congress

Larson for Congress

Pallone For Congress

Boehner for Speaker

Richard E Neal For Congress Committee
Stivers for Congress

Tiberi For Congress

Ryan for Congress

Richard E Neal For Congress Committee
Loebsack For Congress

Steve Womack for Congress

Mark Pryor for U.S. Senate Committee
Friends Of John Barrow

Anna Eshoo For Congress

Matsui For Congress

Allyson Schwartz For Congress

Diane Black For Congress

Pascrell For Congress

Wenstrup For Congress

Citizens for Amy Murray

Louise Slaughter Re-Election Committee
Jim Jordan for Congress

Dave Camp For Congress

Kay Granger Campaign Fund

Brady For Congress

Dave Camp For Congress

Levin For Congress

Friends of Lou Terhar

Kind For Congress Committee

Mike Kelly For Congress

Friends Of Lois Capps

Kay Hagan for U.S. Senate

Pat Roberts for U S Senate Inc

Candidate Name

Cantor, Eric
Latta, Bob
Reed, Tom

Alexander, Lamar

Eshoo, Anna

Blackburn, Marsha

Paulsen, Erik
Johnson, Bill
Larson, John
Pallone, Frank
Boehner, John
Neal, Richard
Stivers, Steve
Tiberi, Pat
Ryan, Paul
Neal, Richard
Loebsack, David
Womack, Steve
Pryor, Mark
Barrow, John
Eshoo, Anna
Matsui, Doris

Schwartz, Allyson

Black, Diane
Pascrell, William
Wenstrup, Brad
Murray, Amy
Slaughter, Louise
Jordan, James
Camp, David
Granger, Kay
Brady, Kevin
Camp, David
Levin, Sandy
Terhar, Louis
Kind, Ron

Kelly, Mike
Capps, Lois
Hagan, Kay
Roberts, Pat

2013 P&G Good Government Fund Contributions

Amount

$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00

Election

2014 Primary
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2013 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 Primary
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2013 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 Primary
2014 Primary

State

VA
OH
NY
VA
CA
TN
MN
OH
cT
NJ
DC
MA
DC
OH
Wi
MA

AR
DC
GA
CA
CA
PA
TN
NJ

OH
OH
NY
OH
Ml
TX

X

MI
M
OH
Wi
PA
CA
DC
KS

Office

U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
City Council
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
STATE HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE

Party
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5/2/2013

5/2/2013

5/9/2013

5/14/2013
5/16/2013
5/24/2013
6/4/2013

6/7/2013

6/10/2013
6/12/2013
6/12/2013
6/12/2013
6/12/2013
6/19/2013
6/20/2013
6/26/2013
6/27/2013
6/27/2013
7/9/2013

7/9/2013

7/17/2013
7/17/2013
7/17/2013
7/17/2013
7/18/2013
7/18/2013
7/22/2013
7/25/2013
7/25/2013
7/25/2013
7/25/2013
8/1/2013

8/1/2013

8/16/2013
8/16/2013
8/22/2013
8/22/2013
8/22/2013
8/30/2013
8/30/2013
8/30/2013
9/4/2013

9/17/2013

McConnell Senate Committee '14

Enzi for Us Senate

Steve Chabot for Congress

Sittenfeld for Cincinnati

Pallone For Congress

John Lewis For Congress

Jim Jordan for Congress

Matheson For Congress

Welch For Congress

Diane Black For Congress

Mark Pocan For Congress

Jim Renacci for Congress

Ohio Republican Senate Campaign Committe
Friends for Harry Reid

Carper for Senate

Steve Daines For Montana

Chris Coons for Delaware

Chris Coons for Delaware

Friends of Mike Busch

George Holding For Congress Inc.

Tom Reed For Congress

Matsui For Congress

Friends of Nancy King

Adam Smith for Congress Committee
Friends Of Dave Reichert

Friends Of Joe Pitts

Thomas Massie For Congress

Boehner for Speaker

Wenstrup For Congress

Senate Democratic Campaigh Committee
Kevin De Leon for Senate 2014 (#1334203)
Michael Burgess For Congress

Pittenger For Congress Llc

Leading to a Balanced Maine PAC

House Democratic Campaign Committee

OH House Republican Organizational Committee

Friends of Mike Carroll

House Republican Campaign Committee
Senate Republican Campaign Committee
House Republican Organizational Cmte.
Jan Angel for State Senate

Driehaus for State Representative

Kasich Taylor for Ohio

McConnell, Mitch
Enzi, Michael
Chabot, Steve
Sittenfeld, PG
Pallone, Frank
Lewis, John
Jordan, James
Matheson, Jim
Welch, Peter
Black, Diane
Pocan, Mark
Renacci, Jim

Reid, Harry
Carper, Thomas
Daines, Steven
Coons, Chris
Coons, Chris
Busch, Michael
Holding, George
Reed, Tom
Matsui, Doris
King, Nancy
Smith, Adam
Reichert, David
Pitts, Joe
Massie, Thomas
Boehner, John
Wenstrup, Brad

De Leon, Kevin
Burgess, Michael
Pittenger, Robert

Carroll, Mike

Angel, Jan
Driehaus, Denise
Kasich, John

$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$500.00

$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

$500.00

$2,500.00
$250.00

$1,000.00
$900.00

$900.00

$900.00

$500.00

$5,000.00

2014 Primary
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General

2014 General
2018 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 Primary
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General

2014 General
2014 Primary

2014 General
2014 General

2014 General

2014 General
2014 General
2014 General

WYy
DC
OH
NJ
GA
OH
uT
VT
TN
Wi
OH
OH
NV
DE
MT
DE
DE
MD
NC
NY
CA
MD
WA
WA
PA
KY
DC
OH
ME

X
NC
ME
ME
OH
PA
PA
WA
WA
WA
OH
OH

U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
City Council
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
STATE SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
STATE HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
STATE SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
STATE SENATE
STATE SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
STATE SENATE
STATE HOUSE
STATE HOUSE
STATE HOUSE
STATE HOUSE
STATE SENATE
STATE HOUSE
STATE HOUSE
STATE HOUSE
GOVERNOR
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9/17/2013
9/19/2013
9/23/2013
9/23/2013
9/26/2013
9/26/2013
9/26/2013
9/26/2013
10/3/2013
10/3/2013
10/4/2013
10/10/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/17/2013
10/22/2013
10/22/2013
10/22/2013
10/25/2013
10/25/2013
11/7/2013
11/7/2013
11/7/2013
11/7/2013
11/7/2013
11/21/2013
11/27/2013
12/4/2013
12/4/2013
12/4/2013
12/4/2013
12/4/2013
12/5/2013
12/5/2013
12/12/2013
12/12/2013
12/12/2013
12/17/2013

Landsman for Cincinnati

Winburn for City Council

Friends Of Mark Warner

Friends Of John Barrow

Ryan for Congress

Friends for Harry Reid

Sittenfeld for Cincinnati

Citizens for Amy Murray
Committee to Elect Copeland-Dansby
Elect Elisa Hoffman

Citizens for Chris Monzel

Lance For Congress

Smitherman for City Council
Matsui For Congress

Cathy Mcmorris Rodgers For Congress
Deal for Governor

Friends for Ed Rynders Committee
Citizens for John Yudichak

Friends of Kathy Szeliga

Winburn for City Council

Mann for City Council

Bill Johnson for Congress

Jim Renacci for Congress
Alexander for Senate 2014 Inc
Loebsack For Congress

Portman For Senate Committee
Portman For Senate Committee
Portman For Senate Committee

Cummings For Congress Campaign Committee

Citizens For Turner

Kind For Congress Committee
Collins For Senator

Udall For Us All

Friends of Mary Landrieu Inc
Maloney for Congress

Tulsi For Hawai'l

Steve Daines For Montana
Dave Camp For Congress
Marylanders for Miller

Kevin Mccarthy For Congress
Steve Chabot for Congress
Friends Of John Barrow

Landsman, Greg
Winburn, Charlie
Warner, Mark
Barrow, John
Ryan, Paul

Reid, Harry
Sittenfeld, PG
Murray, Amy

Copeland-Dansby, Ericka

Hoffman, Elisa
Monzel, Chris
Lance, Leonard

Smitherman, Christopher

Matsui, Doris

McMorris Rodgers, Cathy

Deal, Nathan
Rynders, Eugene
Yudichak, John
Szeliga, Kathy
Winburn, Charlie
Mann, David
Johnson, Bill
Renacci, Jim
Alexander, Lamar
Loebsack, David
Portman, Rob
Portman, Rob
Portman, Rob
Cummings, Elijah
Turner, Michael
Kind, Ron
Collins, Susan
Udall, Tom
Landrieu, Mary
Maloney, Carolyn
Gabbard, Tulsi
Daines, Steven
Camp, David
Miller, Thomas
McCarthy, Kevin
Chabot, Steve
Barrow, John

$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$500.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,000.00
$250.00
$500.00
$300.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$4,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,000.00

2013 General
2013 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2013 General
2013 General
2013 General
2013 General
2014 General
2014 General
2013 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2013 General
2013 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2016 Primary
2016 Primary
2016 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 Primary
2014 Primary
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General
2014 General

OH
OH
VA
GA
Wi
NV
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
NJ
OH
CA
WA
GA
GA
PA
MD
OH
OH
OH
OH
VA

OH
OH
OH
MD
OH
Wi
ME
NM
DC
NY
HI
MT
Ml
MD
CA
DC
GA

City Council
City Council
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
City Council
City Council

PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD
PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD
COUNTY COMMISSIONER

U.S. HOUSE
City Council
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
GOVERNOR
STATE HOUSE
STATE SENATE
STATE HOUSE
City Council
City Council
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
STATE SENATE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
U.S. HOUSE
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