## **2013 P&G Good Government Fund Contributions**

2015 P&G GOOD GOVERNMENT FUND CONTRIBUTIONS									
Date	Account Name	Candidate Name	Amount	Election	State	Office	Party		
1/30/2013	Cantor For Congress	Cantor, Eric	\$5,000.00	2014 Primary	VA	U.S. HOUSE	R		
2/6/2013	Latta For Congress	Latta, Bob	\$1,000.00	2014 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R		
2/6/2013	Tom Reed For Congress	Reed, Tom	\$1,000.00	2014 General	NY	U.S. HOUSE	R		
2/6/2013	Alexander for Senate 2014 Inc	Alexander, Lamar	\$2,500.00	2014 General	VA	U.S. SENATE	R		
2/8/2013	Anna Eshoo For Congress	Eshoo, Anna	\$1,000.00	2014 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	D		
2/8/2013	Marsha Blackburn For Congress, Inc.	Blackburn, Marsha	\$1,000.00	2014 General	TN	U.S. HOUSE	R		
2/13/2013	Friends Of Erik Paulsen	Paulsen, Erik	\$2,500.00	2014 General	MN	U.S. HOUSE	R		
2/13/2013	Bill Johnson for Congress	Johnson, Bill	\$2,500.00	2014 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R		
2/19/2013	Larson for Congress	Larson, John	\$5,000.00	2014 General	CT	U.S. HOUSE	D		
2/19/2013	Pallone For Congress	Pallone, Frank	\$2,000.00	2014 General	NJ	U.S. HOUSE	D		
2/22/2013	Boehner for Speaker	Boehner, John	\$5,000.00	2014 General	DC	U.S. HOUSE	R		
2/22/2013	Richard E Neal For Congress Committee	Neal, Richard	\$1,000.00	2014 General	MA	U.S. HOUSE	D		
2/22/2013	Stivers for Congress	Stivers, Steve	\$1,000.00	2014 General	DC	U.S. HOUSE	R		
3/12/2013	Tiberi For Congress	Tiberi, Pat	\$5,000.00	2014 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R		
3/12/2013	Ryan for Congress	Ryan, Paul	\$1,000.00	2014 General	WI	U.S. HOUSE	D		
3/12/2013	Richard E Neal For Congress Committee	Neal, Richard	\$1,000.00	2014 General	MA	U.S. HOUSE	D		
3/12/2013	Loebsack For Congress	Loebsack, David	\$2,000.00	2014 General	IA	U.S. HOUSE	D		
3/12/2013	Steve Womack for Congress	Womack, Steve	\$1,000.00	2014 General	AR	U.S. HOUSE	R		
3/12/2013	Mark Pryor for U.S. Senate Committee	Pryor, Mark	\$2,000.00	2014 General	DC	U.S. SENATE	D		
3/12/2013	Friends Of John Barrow	Barrow, John	\$1,000.00	2014 General	GA	U.S. HOUSE	D		
3/12/2013	Anna Eshoo For Congress	Eshoo, Anna	\$1,000.00	2014 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	D		
3/12/2013	Matsui For Congress	Matsui, Doris	\$1,000.00	2014 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	D		
3/12/2013	Allyson Schwartz For Congress	Schwartz, Allyson	\$1,000.00	2014 General	PA	U.S. HOUSE	D		
3/14/2013	Diane Black For Congress	Black, Diane	\$2,000.00	2014 General	TN	U.S. HOUSE	R		
3/14/2013	Pascrell For Congress	Pascrell, William	\$1,000.00	2014 General	NJ	U.S. HOUSE	D		
3/19/2013	Wenstrup For Congress	Wenstrup, Brad	\$1,000.00	2014 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R		
3/19/2013	Citizens for Amy Murray	Murray, Amy	\$1,000.00	2013 General	ОН	City Council	R		
3/19/2013	Louise Slaughter Re-Election Committee	Slaughter, Louise	\$1,000.00	2014 General	NY	U.S. HOUSE	D		
3/19/2013	Jim Jordan for Congress	Jordan, James	\$1,000.00	2014 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R		
3/25/2013	Dave Camp For Congress	Camp, David	\$1,000.00	2014 Primary	MI	U.S. HOUSE	R		
3/27/2013	Kay Granger Campaign Fund	Granger, Kay	\$1,000.00	2014 General	TX	U.S. HOUSE	R		
4/1/2013	Brady For Congress	Brady, Kevin	\$1,000.00	2014 General	TX	U.S. HOUSE	R		
4/9/2013	Dave Camp For Congress	Camp, David	\$2,500.00	2014 General	MI	U.S. HOUSE	R		
4/12/2013	Levin For Congress	Levin, Sandy	\$1,000.00	2014 General	MI	U.S. HOUSE	R		
4/18/2013	Friends of Lou Terhar	Terhar, Louis	\$1,000.00	2013 General	ОН	STATE HOUSE	D		
4/18/2013	Kind For Congress Committee	Kind, Ron	\$1,000.00	2014 General	WI	U.S. HOUSE	D		
4/23/2013	Mike Kelly For Congress	Kelly, Mike	\$1,000.00	2014 General	PA	U.S. HOUSE	R		
4/30/2013	Friends Of Lois Capps	Capps, Lois	\$1,000.00	2014 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	D		
5/2/2013	Kay Hagan for U.S. Senate	Hagan, Kay	\$2,500.00	2014 Primary	DC	U.S. SENATE	D		
5/2/2013	Pat Roberts for U S Senate Inc	Roberts, Pat	\$2,500.00	2014 Primary	KS	U.S. SENATE	R		

5/2/2013	McConnell Senate Committee '14	McConnell, Mitch	\$2,500.00	2014 Primary	KY	U.S. SENATE	R
5/2/2013	Enzi for Us Senate	Enzi, Michael	\$2,500.00	2014 General	WY	U.S. SENATE	R
5/9/2013	Steve Chabot for Congress	Chabot, Steve	\$2,000.00	2014 General	DC	U.S. HOUSE	R
5/14/2013	Sittenfeld for Cincinnati	Sittenfeld, PG	\$500.00	2014 General	ОН	City Council	D
5/16/2013	Pallone For Congress	Pallone, Frank	\$1,500.00	2014 General	NJ	U.S. HOUSE	D
5/24/2013	John Lewis For Congress	Lewis, John	\$1,000.00	2014 General	GA	U.S. HOUSE	D
6/4/2013	Jim Jordan for Congress	Jordan, James	\$1,000.00	2014 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
6/7/2013	Matheson For Congress	Matheson, Jim	\$1,000.00	2014 General	UT	U.S. HOUSE	D
6/10/2013	Welch For Congress	Welch, Peter	\$1,000.00	2014 General	VT	U.S. HOUSE	D
6/12/2013	Diane Black For Congress	Black, Diane	\$2,000.00	2014 General	TN	U.S. HOUSE	R
6/12/2013	Mark Pocan For Congress	Pocan, Mark	\$1,000.00	2014 General	WI	U.S. HOUSE	D
6/12/2013	Jim Renacci for Congress	Renacci, Jim	\$2,000.00	2014 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
6/12/2013	Ohio Republican Senate Campaign Committe		\$1,000.00		ОН	STATE SENATE	R
6/19/2013	Friends for Harry Reid	Reid, Harry	\$2,500.00	2014 General	NV	U.S. SENATE	D
6/20/2013	Carper for Senate	Carper, Thomas	\$1,000.00	2018 General	DE	U.S. SENATE	D
6/26/2013	Steve Daines For Montana	Daines, Steven	\$1,000.00	2014 General	MT	U.S. HOUSE	R
6/27/2013	Chris Coons for Delaware	Coons, Chris	\$5,000.00	2014 General	DE	U.S. SENATE	R
6/27/2013	Chris Coons for Delaware	Coons, Chris	\$2,000.00	2014 Primary	DE	U.S. SENATE	R
7/9/2013	Friends of Mike Busch	Busch, Michael	\$1,000.00	2014 General	MD	STATE HOUSE	D
7/9/2013	George Holding For Congress Inc.	Holding, George	\$1,000.00	2014 General	NC	U.S. HOUSE	R
7/17/2013	Tom Reed For Congress	Reed, Tom	\$1,000.00	2014 General	NY	U.S. HOUSE	R
7/17/2013	Matsui For Congress	Matsui, Doris	\$1,000.00	2014 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	D
7/17/2013	Friends of Nancy King	King, Nancy	\$500.00	2014 General	MD	STATE SENATE	D
7/17/2013	Adam Smith for Congress Committee	Smith, Adam	\$1,000.00	2014 General	WA	U.S. HOUSE	D
7/18/2013	Friends Of Dave Reichert	Reichert, David	\$1,000.00	2014 General	WA	U.S. HOUSE	R
7/18/2013	Friends Of Joe Pitts	Pitts, Joe	\$2,500.00	2014 General	PA	U.S. HOUSE	R
7/22/2013	Thomas Massie For Congress	Massie, Thomas	\$1,000.00	2014 General	KY	U.S. HOUSE	R
7/25/2013	Boehner for Speaker	Boehner, John	\$5,000.00		DC	U.S. HOUSE	R
7/25/2013	Wenstrup For Congress	Wenstrup, Brad	\$2,000.00	2014 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
7/25/2013	Senate Democratic Campaign Committee		\$500.00		ME	STATE SENATE	D
7/25/2013	Kevin De Leon for Senate 2014 (#1334203)	De Leon, Kevin	\$1,000.00	2014 Primary	CA	STATE SENATE	D
8/1/2013	Michael Burgess For Congress	Burgess, Michael	\$2,000.00	2014 General	TX	U.S. HOUSE	R
8/1/2013	Pittenger For Congress Llc	Pittenger, Robert	\$1,000.00	2014 General	NC	U.S. HOUSE	R
8/16/2013	Leading to a Balanced Maine PAC		\$500.00		ME	STATE SENATE	R
8/16/2013	House Democratic Campaign Committee		\$500.00		ME	STATE HOUSE	D
8/22/2013	OH House Republican Organizational Committee		\$2,500.00		ОН	STATE HOUSE	R
8/22/2013	Friends of Mike Carroll	Carroll, Mike	\$250.00	2014 General	PA	STATE HOUSE	D
8/22/2013	House Republican Campaign Committee		\$1,000.00		PA	STATE HOUSE	R
8/30/2013	Senate Republican Campaign Committee		\$900.00		WA	STATE SENATE	R
8/30/2013	House Republican Organizational Cmte.		\$900.00		WA	STATE HOUSE	R
8/30/2013	Jan Angel for State Senate	Angel, Jan	\$900.00	2014 General	WA	STATE HOUSE	R
9/4/2013	Driehaus for State Representative	Driehaus, Denise	\$500.00	2014 General	ОН	STATE HOUSE	D
9/17/2013	Kasich Taylor for Ohio	Kasich, John	\$5,000.00	2014 General	ОН	GOVERNOR	R

9/17/2013	Landsman for Cincinnati	Landsman, Greg	\$500.00	2013 General	ОН	City Council	D
9/19/2013	Winburn for City Council	Winburn, Charlie	\$500.00	2013 General	ОН	City Council	R
9/23/2013	Friends Of Mark Warner	Warner, Mark	\$1,000.00	2014 General	VA	U.S. SENATE	D
9/23/2013	Friends Of John Barrow	Barrow, John	\$1,000.00	2014 General	GA	U.S. HOUSE	D
9/26/2013	Ryan for Congress	Ryan, Paul	\$1,000.00	2014 General	WI	U.S. HOUSE	D
9/26/2013	Friends for Harry Reid	Reid, Harry	\$2,000.00	2014 General	NV	U.S. SENATE	D
9/26/2013	Sittenfeld for Cincinnati	Sittenfeld, PG	\$500.00	2013 General	ОН	City Council	D
9/26/2013	Citizens for Amy Murray	Murray, Amy	\$500.00	2013 General	ОН	City Council	R
10/3/2013	Committee to Elect Copeland-Dansby	Copeland-Dansby, Ericka	\$2,500.00	2013 General	ОН	PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD	
10/3/2013	Elect Elisa Hoffman	Hoffman, Elisa	\$2,500.00	2013 General	ОН	PUBLIC SCHOOL BOARD	
10/4/2013	Citizens for Chris Monzel	Monzel, Chris	\$500.00	2014 General	ОН	COUNTY COMMISSIONER	R
10/10/2013	Lance For Congress	Lance, Leonard	\$2,000.00	2014 General	NJ	U.S. HOUSE	R
10/17/2013	Smitherman for City Council	Smitherman, Christopher	\$500.00	2013 General	ОН	City Council	ı
10/17/2013	Matsui For Congress	Matsui, Doris	\$1,000.00	2014 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	D
10/17/2013	Cathy Mcmorris Rodgers For Congress	McMorris Rodgers, Cathy	\$2,000.00	2014 General	WA	U.S. HOUSE	R
	Deal for Governor	Deal, Nathan	\$1,000.00	2014 General	GA	GOVERNOR	R
10/17/2013	Friends for Ed Rynders Committee	Rynders, Eugene	\$250.00	2014 General	GA	STATE HOUSE	R
10/17/2013	Citizens for John Yudichak	Yudichak, John	\$500.00	2014 General	PA	STATE SENATE	D
10/17/2013	Friends of Kathy Szeliga	Szeliga, Kathy	\$300.00	2014 General	MD	STATE HOUSE	R
10/22/2013	Winburn for City Council	Winburn, Charlie	\$500.00	2013 General	ОН	City Council	R
10/22/2013	Mann for City Council	Mann, David	\$500.00	2013 General	ОН	City Council	D
10/22/2013	Bill Johnson for Congress	Johnson, Bill	\$1,000.00	2014 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
10/25/2013	Jim Renacci for Congress	Renacci, Jim	\$1,000.00	2014 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
10/25/2013	Alexander for Senate 2014 Inc	Alexander, Lamar	\$2,500.00	2014 General	VA	U.S. SENATE	R
11/7/2013	Loebsack For Congress	Loebsack, David	\$1,000.00	2014 General	IA	U.S. HOUSE	D
11/7/2013	Portman For Senate Committee	Portman, Rob	\$2,000.00	2016 Primary	ОН	U.S. SENATE	R
11/7/2013	Portman For Senate Committee	Portman, Rob	\$500.00	2016 Primary	ОН	U.S. SENATE	R
11/7/2013	Portman For Senate Committee	Portman, Rob	\$500.00	2016 General	ОН	U.S. SENATE	R
11/7/2013	Cummings For Congress Campaign Committee	Cummings, Elijah	\$1,000.00	2014 General	MD	U.S. HOUSE	D
11/21/2013	Citizens For Turner	Turner, Michael	\$1,000.00	2014 General	ОН	U.S. HOUSE	R
11/27/2013	Kind For Congress Committee	Kind, Ron	\$4,000.00	2014 General	WI	U.S. HOUSE	D
12/4/2013	Collins For Senator	Collins, Susan	\$1,000.00	2014 General	ME	U.S. SENATE	R
12/4/2013	Udall For Us All	Udall, Tom	\$3,000.00	2014 General	NM	U.S. SENATE	D
12/4/2013	Friends of Mary Landrieu Inc	Landrieu, Mary	\$3,000.00	2014 General	DC	U.S. SENATE	D
12/4/2013	Maloney for Congress	Maloney, Carolyn	\$1,000.00	2014 General	NY	U.S. HOUSE	D
12/4/2013	Tulsi For Hawai'l	Gabbard, Tulsi	\$1,000.00	2014 General	HI	U.S. HOUSE	D
12/5/2013	Steve Daines For Montana	Daines, Steven	\$2,500.00	2014 Primary	MT	U.S. HOUSE	R
12/5/2013	Dave Camp For Congress	Camp, David	\$1,000.00	2014 Primary	MI	U.S. HOUSE	R
12/12/2013	Marylanders for Miller	Miller, Thomas	\$1,000.00	2014 General	MD	STATE SENATE	D
12/12/2013	Kevin Mccarthy For Congress	McCarthy, Kevin	\$1,500.00	2014 General	CA	U.S. HOUSE	R
12/12/2013	Steve Chabot for Congress	Chabot, Steve	\$1,000.00	2014 General	DC	U.S. HOUSE	R
12/17/2013	Friends Of John Barrow	Barrow, John	\$2,000.00	2014 General	GA	U.S. HOUSE	D
12/17/2013	Friends Of John Barrow	Barrow, John	\$2,000.00	2014 General	GA	U.S. HOUSE	C